T H E  U N I N T E R R U P T I B L E  P O W E R  P R O V I D E R
www.mgeups.com MGE UPS SYSTEMS
Topaz 100
125 VA to 7.5 kVA
Noise signals affect electrical equipment approximately seven times more
frequently than voltage fluctuations and blackouts combined, so it is essential to
safeguard your equipment with Ultra-Isolator Noise Suppressors from MGE.
Topaz 100 Ultra-Isolator Noise Suppressors protect sensitive equipment against

10.280"
(261.11m)
INPUT FUSE
125VA-1.0 kVA 1.8 kVA- 7.5 kVA
Characteristics Topaz 100

M
GE UPS SYSTEM
S
ISO
9001 A3176
Topaz 100 Cabinet Standard Dimensions and Weights with Plugs and Receptacles
MGE INPUT-OUTPUT OUTPUT I /O Interface W x D x H Weight
Model No. Voltages VA (NEMA) Inches lbs
Line-cord/receptacle models
T100R-0125 120 - 120 125 5-15P / (1) 5-20R2 6.096 x 12.0 x 6.486 16
T100R-0250 120 - 120 250 5-15P / (1) 5-20R2 6.096 x 12.0 x 6.486 16
T100R-0500 120 - 120 500 5-15P / (1) 5-20R2 6.096 x 12.0 x 6.486 22
T100R-0750 120 - 120 750 5-15P / (1) 5-20R2 6.096 x 12.0 x 6.486 28
T100R-1000 120 - 120 1000 5-15P / (1) 5-20R2 6.096 x 12.0 x 6.486 31
T100R-1800 120 - 120 1800 L5-20P / (2) 5-20R2 11.096 x 17.0 x 10.486 54
T100R-2400 120 - 120 2400 L5-30P / (2) 5-20R2 11.096 x 17.0 x 10.486 58
Terminal style models
T100H-0125 120 / 240 - 120 / 240 125 Hardwired 6.096 x 12.0 x 6.421 16
T100H-0250 120 / 240 - 120 / 240 250 Hardwired 6.096 x 12.0 x 6.421 16
T100H-0500 120 / 240 - 120 / 240 500 Hardwired 6.096 x 12.0 x 6.421 22
T100H-0750 120 / 240 - 120 / 240 750 Hardwired 6.096 x 12.0 x 6.421 28
T100H-1000 120 / 240 - 120 / 240 1000 Hardwired 6.096 x 12.0 x 6.421 31
T100H-1800 120 / 240 - 120 / 240 1800 Hardwired 11.096 x 17.0 x 10.280 54
T100H-2500 120 / 240 - 120 / 240 2500 Hardwired 11.096 x 17.0 x 10.280 58
T100H-5000 120 / 240 - 120 / 240 5000 Hardwired 11.096 x 17.0 x 10.280 86
T100H-5001 240 / 480 - 120 / 240 5000 Hardwired 11.096 x 17.0 x 10.486 92
T100H-7500 120 / 240 - 120 / 240 7500 Hardwired 11.096 x 17.0 x 10.280 116
T100H-7501 240 / 480 - 120 / 240 7500 Hardwired 11.096 x 17.0 x 10.280 111
Note: Input and output voltages can be configured for either 120VAC or 240VAC, 240VAC or 480VAC, as indicated above.
Rear View
Rear